SBCPRO-X51
Datasheet
FORTEC Integrated  | info@fortec-integrated.de  |  www.fortec-integrated.de
DISPLAYS  |  MONITORS  |  EMBEDDED  |  POWER SUPPLIES
Version 0.5 –  21.02.2025  |  Specification are subject to change without prior notice.  |  ODM/OEM is available
SBCPRO-X51 simplifies modern industrial Computing. A set of M.2
expansion modules extends the use case of a standard 3.5” SBC to
infinite use cases. The USB-C M.2 module provides the possibility

DISPLAYS  |  MONITORS  |  EMBEDDED  |  POWER SUPPLIES
Version 0.5 –  21.02.2025   |  Specification are subject to change without prior notice.  |  ODM/OEM is available
Ordering Information
Order Nr. Article Description
PC-61-737 SBCPRO-X51-01 3.5" SBC w. x7211RE 25V Phoenix
PC-61-736 SBCPRO-X51-00 3.5" SBC w. x7211RE 5VSB ATX, V-by-One (on request)
Accessories
Article ACCS-EMB-M2VBO-00 ACCS-EMB-M2USBC-00 ACCS-EMB-HSI-X51-00
Order Nr. PC-61-739 PC-61-740 PC-61-741
Description M.2 to V-by-One expansion module
with internal cables
M.2 to USB-C Alt. PD expansion
module with internal cable